Helpful Resources for Students

NEED

Academic Support,
Educational Planning

and Personal Counseling
Assessment | Placement
Associated Students
Books, Gear and Supplies
Book Loan Program

Bus Pass

Childcare

Clubs

Commencement | Graduation

Computer Lab

Copy Machines | Pay for Print

Counseling Programs

Dining | Coffee
Grab & Go Items
Disability Accommodations

Dreamers, AB540,
Undocumented Students

Engagement

Financial Support|Hardship

Former Foster Youth
Health Fee (payment)
Health Services
(psychological counseling,
flu, disease testing, MD,
therapists, and free nurses)

Holds (payment)

RESOURCE

Counseling DSPS
EOPS/CARE STARTrio
CalWORKs

Testing/Assessment

Student Affairs
Campus Store

Course Reserve

Accounting

Child Development Ctr.

Student Affairs

Evaluations

Learning Resource Cir. (LRC)

Learning Resource Cir. (LRC)
AVANZA

Campus Store

Puente, UMOJA\Mesa,
Academy MAAP,
International students,
Second Year Experience
Veterans DSPS
EOPS/CARE STARTrio
Cal-Works

Cafeteria & M-Stop,
Terrace Café, and
Java Jive Espresso

DSPS

EOPS/CARE

AVANZA

Financial Aid
StudentSuccess & Equity

FAST Scholars

Accounting

Health Services

Accounting

SAN DIEGO MESA COLLEGE

WHERE

14-303
14-309
14-410

14-405
14-308
14-201

14-408

Mesa Commons
LRC

14-103

CDC

14-408

14-306

1st Floor

4th Floor

1st&4thfloor
14-203
Mesa Commons

14-303

14-102
14-309
14-410

14-405
14-308

Mesa Commons
1400 (4thfloor)
LRC (1st floor)

14-405

14-309

14-203

14-100
14-401

14-309
14-103

14-208

14-103

CONTACT

619-388-2672
619-388-2706
619-388-2709
619-388-2718
619-388-2699
619-388-2854
619-388-2695
619-388-2704
619-388-2812
619-388-2699

619-388-2680

619-388-2966
619-388-2880

619-388-2880

619-388-2672

619-388-2805
619-388-2706
619-388-2709

N/A

619-388-2780

619-388-2706

619-388-5991

619-388-2817
619-388-5940

619-388-2992
619-388-2704

619-388-2774

619-388-2780
619-388-2481

619-388-2780
619-388-2481

Crisis Line: 1-800-479-3339

619-388-2704



http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/counseling/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/disability-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/star-trio/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/calworks/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/testing-center/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/campus-life/associated-student-government/index.shtml
https://www.bookstore.sdccd.edu/mesa/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/library/services/course-reserves.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/college-services/administrative-services/student-accounting/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/schools-departments/child-development/child-development-center.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/campus-life/get-involved/student-clubs/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/evaluations/graduating.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/library/print-photocopy/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/about-mesa/hsi/hsi-programs/avanza-center.shtml
https://www.bookstore.sdccd.edu/mesa/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/campus-life/dining/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/campus-life/dining/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/campus-life/dining/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/daca.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/financial-aid/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/college-services/administrative-services/student-accounting/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/college-services/administrative-services/student-accounting/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/health-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/fast-scholars.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/about-mesa/hsi/hsi-programs/avanza-center.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/disability-services/index.shtml
https://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/counseling/puente-project/
https://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/counseling/program-pages/mesa-academy.shtml
https://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/counseling/program-pages/mesa-academy.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-athlete-support-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/international-students/index.shtml
https://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/advoc8/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/veterans-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/disability-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/star-trio/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/calworks/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/academic-support-programs/tutoring/general-tutoring-computing.shtml

NEED

Homeless

Honors Programs | Classes

Hungry (free food)

International Students
Jobs and Career Services
Library

Prerequisites

Professional Clothing (free)

Registeringforclasses
Residency

San Diego Promise
Science, Technology,
Engineering &

Math (STEM) Programs
and Services
Scholarships

Student Complaints

Studentl.D.

Student Rights,
Responsibility and Safety

TANF/Cash Aid Recipient
Support

Transcript Evaluation
Transcript Orders
Transcripts Submission
Transfer

Tutoring

Veterans

RESOURCE

EOPS/CARE
Honors Center
The Stand: Food &

Professional Clothing
and Farmers Market

Admissions
Career Center

Learning Resource Center

Counseling DSPS
EOPS/CARE STARTrio
CalWorks

The Stand: Food & Clothing

Bank
Admissions
Admissions
Outreach

STEM Center
Bridges to Baccalaureate

Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Admissions

Student Affairs

CalWORKS

Evaluations
District
Records
Transfer Center

MT2C - Mesa Tutoring &
Computing Centers

Veterans Office

WHERE

14-309
[-109

14-204

14-102
14-306
LRC Building
14-303

14-309
14-410

14-405
14-308

14-204

14-102
14-102
14-104

LRC-115
MS415H

14-408
14-408
14-102

14-408

14-410

14-306

14-102

14-306

LRC 1stflr
General
LRC2ndflr
Writing & Lang.
LRC 4thflr
Math & Science

14-102

CONTACT

619-388-2706

619-388-2341

619-388-5940

619-388-2682
619-388-2777
619-388-2696
619-388-2672
619-388-2706
619-388-2709

619-388-5940

619-388-2682

619-388-2682

619-388-2230

619-388-2522
619-388-2895

619-388-2699

619-388-2699

619-388-2682

619-388-2699

619-388-2709

619-388-2680

619-388-2805

619-388-2718

619-388-2966
619-388-5049
619-388-2898

619-388-2805

619-388-2780
619-388-2481

WWW.SDMESA.EDU/STUDENT-SERVICES



http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/evaluations/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/academic-support-programs/tutoring/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/fast-scholars.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/academic-support-programs/honors/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/the-stand.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/the-stand.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/the-stand.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/international-students/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/career-center/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/library/information/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/counseling/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/disability-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/eops-care/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/star-trio/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/calworks/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/the-stand.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-success-equity/the-stand.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/admissions/current-students/registration.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/admissions/future-students/residency.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/promise/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/stem/stem-center.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/academic-support-programs/bridges-to-the-baccalaureate/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-affairs/scholarships/index.shtml
https://studentweb.sdccd.edu/index.cfm?action=complaint&tab=1
http://www.sdmesa.edu/admissions/current-students/college-student-id.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/student-affairs/policies.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/calworks/index.shtml
https://studentweb.sdccd.edu/transcript/
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/evaluations/transcripts.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/transfer-center/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/academics/academic-support-programs/tutoring/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/veterans-services/index.shtml
http://www.sdmesa.edu/student-services/

